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Direction
Transport Hub — Sainsbury's

53 stops

Open route schedule

Transport Hub

GL1 Leisure Centre

Peel Centre & Quays

Theresa Street

Frampton Road

Tesco Express

Granville Street

Tuffley Avenue

Newark Road

Empire Way

Pearce Way

Mcdonalds

Sims Lane

Old Elmore Lane

Friar Tucks

Matalan

Holbeach Drive

Halton Way

Asda

Avionics House

Telephone Exchange

Route schedule
Transport Hub — Sainsbury's

Monday 17:40

Tuesday 17:40

Wednesday 17:40

Thursday 17:40

Friday 17:40

Saturday 17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Transport Hub

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65X-88870782-3532839735
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65X-88870782-3532839735
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65X-88870782-3532839735


One Stop Shop

Bypass Bridge

Mobility Centre

Pound Lane

The Lodge

Hiltmead Lane

Epney Turn

Putloe Cottage

Standish Lane

Northfield Park

Attwoolls

Whitminster Inn

Frampton Turn

Eastington Turn

Park's Farm

Wickster's Bridge

Elm Farm

Ryalls Lane

The Rose Cottage

Wisloe Road

Coaley Junction

Cam & Dursley Rail Stn

Draycott Business Park

Draycott Crescent

Jubilee Tree

Fairmead

Cam Pitch

Orchard Rise

Police Station & Courts



Fire Station

Garage

Sainsbury's



Direction
Sainsbury's — Transport Hub arrival

54 stops

Open route schedule

Sainsbury's

May Lane

Rednock School

Fire Station

Police Station & Courts

Orchard Rise

Cam Pitch

Fairmead

Jubilee Tree

Draycott Crescent

Draycott Business Park

Cam & Dursley Rail Stn

Coaley Junction

Crossroads

Homeleigh

Ryalls Lane

Elm Farm

Wickster's Bridge

Park's Farm

Frampton Turn

Fromebridge Lane

Whitminster Inn

Attwoolls

Northfield Park

Standish Lane

Route schedule
Sainsbury's — Transport Hub arrival

Monday 07:40

Tuesday 07:40

Wednesday 07:40

Thursday 07:40

Friday 07:40

Saturday 07:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sainsbury's

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65X-88870782-3532839735


Putloe Cottage

Epney Turn

Parkend House

The Lodge

Pound Lane

Business Park

Bypass Bridge

One Stop Shop

Methodist Church

Avionics House

Asda

Halton Way

Holbeach Drive

Matalan

Friar Tucks

Old Elmore Lane

Sims Lane

Mcdonalds

Pearce Way

Hempsted Lane

Tuffley Avenue

Granville Street

Tesco Express

Alma Place

Madleaze Road

Peel Centre & Quays

The Park

GL1 Leisure Centre



Transport Hub arrival

65X Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gloucester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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